7
’mw

GIRAMPIHINNTI: DESIGN.

PREMIUM GOLF SHAFTS

e DI

The Tour AD DI “DEEP IMPACT” is designed to provide
golfers with more power and stability in a golf shaft. Designed
and manufactured exclusively at the Graphite Design factory
headquarters in Japan, the Tour AD DI shafts are available in
50g R2(Lite), R1(Regular) S and X flex, 60g SR (Stiff Regular), S,
X and TX (Tour X-Stiff) flex, 70g S, X and TX (Tour X-Stiff) flex and
80g S, X and TX (Tour X-Stiff) flex.

The Tour AD DI 5-R2, R1 and S flex, 6-SR, S and X flex, 7-S
and X flex and 8-S and X are available in two color schemes
of orange with white bands and green rings and a 2nd color
option of black with white bands and silver rings. The Tour AD
DI 5-X, 6-TX, 7-TX, 8-TX and 9-X flex shafts are available only
in the orange color scheme.

The Tour AD Dl is our first shaft design that was integrated with
Toray Company's original NANOALLOY material technology
in the tip section of the shaft. This material technology has now
come to be known as “DI Technology”. This unique material
technology promotes additionally shaft stability without the loss
of feel and allows the player to create greater club head speed
and thus greater ball speed while sfill providing exceptional feel
and control.

The Tour AD DI also utilizes premium, aerospace quality 50t
carbon-fiber materials to provide the best performing shaft
available. The softer mid-section bend profile of the Tour AD
DI allows the player to load the shaft properly, yet it maintains a
firm enough tip section through impact promoting a high launch
and low spin ball flight condition. The result, the Tour AD DI
delivers players to the next level in shaft performance and will
create a “DEEP IMPACT" on your game!

MSRP $500
PROSCHOICEGOLFSHAFTS.COM
760-476-9598
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Shaft Type
TOUR AD DI'5 R2
TOUR AD DI'5 R1
TOURADDI'5 S
TOURAD DI'5 X

TOUR AD DI 6 SR
TOURADDI6 S
TOUR AD DI 6 X
TOUR AD DI 6 TX

TOURADDI'7 S
TOUR AD DI 7 X
TOUR AD DI 7 TX

TOURADDI8 S
TOUR AD DI 8 X
TOUR AD DI 8 TX

TOUR AD DI 9 X

Part Number
ADDISNC-R2 or ADDISNCBK-R2
ADDISNC-RT or ADDISNCBK-R1

ADDISNC-S or ADDISNCBK-S
ADDISNC-X

ADDI6NC-SR or ADDI6NCBK-SR
ADDIGNC-S or ADDIENCBK-S
ADDIENC-X or ADDIGNCBK-S

ADDINC-TX

ADDIZNC-S or ADDI7NCBK-S
ADDIZNC-X or ADDI7NCBK-X
ADDIZNC-TX

ADDIBNC-S or ADDIBNCBK-S
ADDIBNC-X or ADDIBNCBK-X
ADDIBNC-TX

ADDI9NC-X

Color Option
Orange or Black
Orange or Black
Orange or Black

Orange only

Orange or Black
Orange or Black
Orange or Black

Orange only

Orange or Black
Orange or Black
Orange only

Orange or Black
Orange or Black

Orange only

Orange only

Flex
Lite/Senior
Regular
Stiff
X-Stiff
Stiff Regular
Stiff
X-Stiff
Tour X-Stiff
Stiff
X-Stiff
Tour X-Stiff
Stiff
X-Stiff
Tour X-Stiff
X-Stiff

Length
46"
46"
46"
46"

46"
46"
46"
46"
46"
46"
46"
46"
46"
46"

46"

Wt
53.5
55.0
56.5
60.59

63.5
65.0
66.5
68.5

735
75.0
765

83.5
84.5
86g

97g

Tip 0D
335"
335"
335"
335"

335"
335"
335"
335"

335"
335"
335"

335"
335"
335"

335"

Tip Para.
3.0"
3.0"
3.0"
3.0"

3.0"
3.0"
3.0"
3.0

3.0"
3.0"
3.0"

3.0"
3.0"
3.0"

3.0"

Butt OD
595"
596"
598"
.602"

598"
.600"
602"
604"

.600"
602"
604"

.604"
606"
608"

610"

Tip Trimming for Standard Bore Heads: Driver: 0.0, #3 wood: .5", #5 Wood or greater 1.0”, then Butt ut to desired club length affer assembly.
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Torque
47
47
4.6
4.6

34
33
33
33

32
31
31

3.0
29
29

2.6

Kick pt
MID
MID
MID
MID

MID
MID
MID
MID

MID
MID
MID

MID
MID
MID
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