

The Tour AD DI "DEEP IMPACT" is designed to provide golfers with more power and stability in a golf shaft. Designed and manufactured exclusively at the Graphite Design factory headquarters in Japan, the Tour AD DI shafts are available in 50g R2(Lite), R1(Regular) S and X flex, 60g SR (Stiff Regular), S, X and TX (Tour X-Stiff) flex, 70g S, X and TX (Tour X-Stiff) flex and 80g S, X and TX (Tour X-Stiff) flex.

The Tour AD DI 5-R2, R1 and S flex, 6-SR, S and X flex, 7-S and X flex and 8-S and X are available in two color schemes of orange with white bands and green rings and a 2nd color option of black with white bands and silver rings. The Tour AD DI 5-X, 6-TX, 7-TX, 8-TX and 9-X flex shafts are available only in the orange color scheme.

The Tour AD DI is our first shaft design that was integrated with Toray Company's original NANOALLOY material technology in the tip section of the shaft. This material technology has now come to be known as "DI Technology". This unique material technology promotes additionally shaft stability without the loss of feel and allows the player to create greater club head speed and thus greater ball speed while still providing exceptional feel and control.

The Tour AD DI also utilizes premium, aerospace quality 50t carbon-fiber materials to provide the best performing shaft available. The softer mid-section bend profile of the Tour AD **DI** allows the player to load the shaft properly, yet it maintains a firm enough tip section through impact promoting a high launch and low spin ball flight condition. The result, the Tour AD DI delivers players to the next level in shaft performance and will create a "DEEP IMPACT" on your game!

> MSRP \$500 PROSCHOICEGOLFSHAFTS.COM 760-476-9598



SHAFT SPECIFICATIONS											
Shaft Type	Part Number	Color Option	Flex	Length	Wt	Tip OD	Tip Para.	Butt OD	Torque	Kick pt	
TOUR AD DI 5 R2	ADDI5NC-R2 or ADDI5NCBK-R2	Orange or Black	Lite/Senior	46″	53.5	.335"	3.0"	.595"	4.7	MID	
TOUR AD DI 5 R1	ADDI5NC-R1 or ADDI5NCBK-R1	Orange or Black	Regular	46″	55.0	.335"	3.0"	.596"	4.7	MID	
TOUR AD DI 5 S	ADDI5NC-S or ADDI5NCBK-S	Orange or Black	Stiff	46″	56.5	.335"	3.0"	.598"	4.6	MID	
TOUR AD DI 5 X	ADDI5NC-X	Orange only	X-Stiff	46"	60.5g	.335"	3.0"	.602"	4.6	MID	
TOUR AD DI 6 SR	ADDI6NC-SR or ADDI6NCBK-SR	Orange or Black	Stiff Regular	46″	63.5	.335"	3.0"	.598"	3.4	MID	
TOUR AD DI 6 S	ADDI6NC-S or ADDI6NCBK-S	Orange or Black	Stiff	46″	65.0	.335"	3.0"	.600"	3.3	MID	
TOUR AD DI 6 X	ADDI6NC-X or ADDI6NCBK-S	Orange or Black	X-Stiff	46″	66.5	.335"	3.0"	.602"	3.3	MID	
TOUR AD DI 6 TX	ADDI6NC-TX	Orange only	Tour X-Stiff	46"	68.5	.335"	3.0"	.604"	3.3	MID	
TOUR AD DI 7 S	ADDI7NC-S or ADDI7NCBK-S	Orange or Black	Stiff	46″	73.5	.335"	3.0"	.600"	3.2	MID	
TOUR AD DI 7 X	ADDI7NC-X or ADDI7NCBK-X	Orange or Black	X-Stiff	46″	75.0	.335"	3.0"	.602"	3.1	MID	
TOUR AD DI 7 TX	ADDI7NC-TX	Orange only	Tour X-Stiff	46"	76.5g	.335"	3.0"	.604"	3.1	MID	
TOUR AD DI 8 S	ADDI8NC-S or ADDI8NCBK-S	Orange or Black	Stiff	46″	83.5	.335"	3.0"	.604"	3.0	MID	
TOUR AD DI 8 X	ADDI8NC-X or ADDI8NCBK-X	Orange or Black	X-Stiff	46″	84.5	.335"	3.0"	.606"	2.9	MID	
TOUR AD DI 8 TX	ADDI8NC-TX	Orange only	Tour X-Stiff	46"	86g	.335"	3.0"	.608"	2.9	MID	
TOUR AD DI 9 X	ADDI9NC-X	Orange only	X-Stiff	46"	97g	.335"	3.0"	.610"	2.6	MID	
Tip Trimming for S	Tip Trimming for Standard Bore Heads: Driver: 0.0", #3 wood: .5", #5 Wood or greater 1.0", then Butt Cut to desired club length after assembly.										

Jriver: U.U", #3 wood: .5", #5 wood or areater 1.U", then butt Lut to desired club length after assembly

PROSCHOICEGOLFSHAFTS.COM